

## Northeast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball

PO Box 820065, North Richland Hills, Texas 76082 netkickball@gmail.com www.girlskickball.com

February 1, 2017

Dear Business Owner:

Northeast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball is gearing up for the 2017 season. Little Miss Kickball is an all girls league for ages 4 - 18. It is a fun and team building experience. At the end of the season some of the young ladies will be selected to represent North Texas as we compete against 16 other leagues in Brownsville at the state all-stars tournament.

We would like to show our young ladies that the community is behind them. We have the following sponsorship and support opportunities available.

- **Regular Season Team Sponsor \$175.00** This includes name on back of players' and coaches' uniform shirt. Also a mention on our website, including a logo on our websites sponsor page. You will also receive a plaque at end of season with a picture of the team you sponsored to display in your business. We will also hang a 3'x5' banner on our fence if you want to provide one.
- **Regular Season Team Sponsor PLUS \$275.00** This includes name on back of players' and coaches' uniform shirt. Also a mention on our website, including a logo on our websites sponsor page. You will also receive a plaque at end of season with a picture of the team you sponsored to display in your business. We will also provide and hang a 3'x5' banner on our fence.
- *All Star Team Sponsor* \$250.00 This includes name on the players' and coaches' uniform or bags. Name/Logo and address on the sponsor page of the Northeast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball website, also on our League All-Star Banners. Teams available 1 each Junior, Senior and Teenage. Each team consists of up to 15 players, 3 alternate players and 3 coaches.
- Fundraising for general fund and all-star tournament travel We are looking for items to be used for raffles during the season to raise funds or other general donations.

To have your name on the regular season uniforms, we must have a signed commitment by March 10. 2017. For the All-Star banners we must have a signed commitment by June 15, 2017.

Please let us know how your business would like to participate by filling out the attached form. Thank you for your support

Sincerely,

Sherri Knotts Northeast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball

## heast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball

## PO Box 820065, North Richland Hills, Texas 76082 netkickball@gmail.com www.girlskickball.com

Business:	
Contact Person:	
Address:	
City:	State:, Zip Code:
Phone Number:	, Fax Number:
Our business would like to participate with the Northeast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball organization in the following manner:	
Regular Team Sponsorship - \$175.00, Division or Team to sponsor  Commitment must be received by March 10, 2017  Lady Flyers	
Regular Team Sponsorship PLUS - \$275.00, Division or Team to sponsor  Commitment must be received by March 10, 2017  Lady Flyers	
All-Star Team Sponsorship - \$250.00, Division or Team to sponsorLady Flyers	
Please have someone stop at Date: and Time: to pick up our donation.	
Northeast Tarrant Little Miss Kickball is a non-profit organization and sponsorships are tax deductible.	
Thank you for your time to consider our organization.	